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Thomas Brown – Manager, Health Partnerships, Regions 1 to 4 
502-565- 9805 | Thomas.Brown@caresource.com

Kelly Dockter Dean – Regions 1, 2 & 4  Facilities & Ancillaries
502-494-9639 | Mary.Dockterdean@caresource.com
All facilities & ancillary providers in all counties of Regions 1,2 & 
4; all facilities in all Indiana counties except Clark & Floyd 
counties and all facilities in Tennessee

Casey Martin – Regions 1 & 2 Non-Facilities
270-348-6933 | Casey.Martin@caresource.com
All non-facility providers in all counties of Regions 1 & 2; all non-
facilities in all Indiana counties except Clark & Floyd counties

Lindsay Young – Region 3 Facilities & Ancillaries
502-648-1688 | Lindsay.Young@caresource.com
All facilities & ancillary providers in all counties of Region 3; all 
facilities in Clark and Floyd counties

Felicia Wheeler – Region 3 Non-Facilities
502-262-7142 | Felicia.Wheeler@caresource.com
All PCPs in Jefferson County; Norton Healthcare Physicians; all 
non-facility providers in Indiana counties of Clark and Floyd

Beth Day – Region 3 Non-Facilities
502-919-1978 | Bethany.Day@caresource.com
All PCPs in all counties of Region 3 except Jefferson County; 
Hardin Memorial Physicians; KyOne Health Physicians

Erin Samuels – Region 3 Non-Facilities
502-200-3180 | Erin.Samuels@caresource.com
All specialty/multi-specialty physicians in all counties of Region 
3; Baptist Healthcare Physicians located in Region 3; University 
of Louisville Physicians

Interim – Casey Martin – Region 4 Non-Facilities
270-348-6933 | Casey.Martin@caresource.com
All non-facility providers in all counties of Region 4; all non-
facility providers affiliated with CHC; TJ Samson physicians; all 
Tennessee non-facility providers
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Martin Bone, Manager, Health Partnerships, Regions 5 to 8
502-213-4737 | Martin.Bone@caresource.com

Patricia Smith-Glover – Region 5 & 6 Facilities & Ancillaries 
502-303-4680 | Patricia.Smithglover@caresource.com
All facilities & ancillary providers in all counties of Regions 5&6; all 
UK Healthcare facilities; all Ephraim McDowell facilities; all Ohio 
facilities in the KY Network

Hope Lafavers – Region 5 Non-Facilities
502-216-6314 | Hope.Lafavers@caresource.com
All non-facility providers in Region 5 counties of Anderson, Mercer, 
Jessamine, Boyle, Lincoln, Garrard and Rockcastle; KMSF 
Physicians; Lexington Clinic; Ephraim McDowell Physicians; Baptist 
Healthcare physicians located in Regions 5

Guy Custer – Region 5 Non-Facilities
859-469-2754 | Guy.Custer@caresource.com
All non-facility providers in Region 5 counties of Clark, Fayette, 
Montgomery, Madison, Powell, Estill, Jackson

INTERIM- Thomas Brown – Regions 5 & 6 Non-Facilities
502-565- 9805 | Thomas.Brown@caresource.com
Region 5: All non-facility providers in counties of: Owen, Franklin, 
Scott, Harrison, Bourbon, Nicholas, Woodford
Region 6: All non-facility providers in all Region 6 counties 
St. Elizabeth Healthcare physicians; all non-facility Ohio providers 
in the KY Network

Brittany Whitaker – Regions 7 & 8 Facilities & Ancillaries
606-802-4594 | Brittany.Whitaker@caresource.com
All facilities & ancillary providers in all counties of Regions 7&8; 
Appalachian Regional Healthcare; Quorum; Team Health; 
LifePoint (Corporate); Pikeville Medical Center; St. Claire; Our 
Lady of Bellefonte; All West Virginia facilities in the KY Network 

April Lovins – Region 7 & 8 Non-Facilities
606-303-4429 | April.Lovins@caresource.com
Region 7: All non-facility providers in all counties of Region 7 
Region 8: All non-facility Region 8 counties of: Wolfe, Magoffin, 
Johnson, Floyd, Martin; All West Virginia non-facility providers in 
the KY Network 

Trista Daugherty – Region 8 Non-Facilities
606-341-4679 | Trista.Daugherty@caresource.com
All non-facility providers in Region 8 counties as outlined on the 
map except Wolfe, Magoffin, Johnson, Floyd and Martin; Lake 
Cumberland Physicians Network; Pikeville Medical Center 
Physicians; Appalachian Regional Healthcare physicians

Regions 5 to 8

Ancillary Contacts
Brittany Whitaker – Ambulance/Transportation, Rehabilitation 
Centers
606-802-4594 | Brittany.Whitaker@caresource.com

Kelly Dockter Dean – DME, Lab
502-494-9639 |  Mary.Dockterdean@caresource.com

Lindsay Young – Home Health, Home Infusion 
502-648-1688 | Lindsay.Young@caresource.com

Patricia Smith-Glover – Dialysis, Hospice
502-303-4680 | Patricia.Smithglover@caresource.com
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